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Division

Councillor name

Month
Year

Expenses

Taxable salary
Non-taxable salary
Taxable allowance
Non-taxable allowance
Mileage

Conferences expenses
Internet

Other

Total

Monthly Summary

4

Larry Wanchuk

March

2018

$ 3,739.74
$ 1,869.59
$ 534.77
$ 168.88
$ 6,312.98




LEDUC COUNTY
COUNCIL MONTHLY PAYROLL

March 2018
Mileage Rate
$0.53 (Jan 1/18)
Non
Division/ Council Convention Other Total External Taxable Taxable Taxable Non-Taxable
Councillor Attendance | Attendance | Attendance | Attendance | Attendence Salary Salary Sub-Total | Allowances | Allowances | Kilometers Total
:_‘Smith 12 6 21 39 1]9% 373974 | $ 186959 | $ 5,609.33 186.99 9348 | $§ 826.27 6,716.07
5. T.Doblanko 13 1 20 34 - $ 373974 $ 1,869.59 5,609.33 747.95 37392 | § 619.04 7,350.24
6. G. Belozer 15 8 21 el - $ 373974 | $ 1,869.59 5,609.33 - - $ 1,064.24 6,673.57
8 K. Vandenberghe 17 4 21 42 1% 373974 S 1,869.59 5,609.33 $ 690.59 6,299.92
9 K. Lewis 16 4 25 45 119 3,739.74| $ 1,869.59 5,609.33 $ 506.15 6,115.48
10 R. Scobie 15 5 7 27 - $ 373974 | $ 1,869.59 5,609.33 $ 60314 6,212.47
11 L. Wanchuk 13 2 9 24 1|8 373974 | $ 1,869.59 5,609.33 $ 53477 6,144.10
Totals 101 30 124 255 4|1$26,178.18 | $ 13,087.13 | $39,26531 | § 93494 | § 46740 | $ 484420 | $ 45511.85
/ a
Notes
Attendance is recorded as segments for a moming, afternoon &/or evening Approved .

Maximum recorded attendance per day is 3

'ss forwarded to Records Management
Initial

Date

\ P:\Payroll\Council\Payroll\201812018 Council Monthly Payroll04/05/2018

anni Doblanko
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