

Monthly Summary

Division		4			
Councillor name	1	Larry Wanchuk			
Month Year		March 2018			
Expenses					
Taxable salary	\$	3,739.74			
Non-taxable salary	\$	1,869.59			
Taxable allowance					
Non-taxable allowance					
Mileage	\$	534.77			
Conferences expenses	\$	168.88			
Internet					
Other					
Total	\$	6,312.98			

LEDUC COUNTY COUNCIL MONTHLY PAYROLL

March 2018

Mileage Rate \$0.53 (Jan 1/18

	_									11 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 1	\$0.53 (Jan 1/	18)
Division/ Councillor	Council Attendance	Convention Attendance	Other Attendance	Total Attendance	External Attendence	Taxable Salary	Non Taxable Salary	Sub-Total	Taxable Allowances	Non-Taxable Allowances	Kilometers	Total
								Province and				
1. Smith	12	6	21	39	1	\$ 3,739.74	\$ 1,869.59	\$ 5,609.33	186.99	93.48	\$ 826.27	6,716.07
5. T. Doblanko	13	1	20	34	-	\$ 3,739.74	\$ 1,869.59	5,609.33	747.95	373.92	\$ 619.04	7,350.24
6. G. Belozer	15	8	21	44	-	\$ 3,739.74	\$ 1,869.59	5,609.33	-	-	\$ 1,064.24	6,673.57
8 K. Vandenberghe	17	4	21	42	1	\$ 3,739.74	\$ 1,869.59	5,609.33	anemal Toy		\$ 690.59	6,299.92
9 K. Lewis	16	4	25	45	1	\$ 3,739.74	\$ 1,869.59	5,609.33			\$ 506.15	6,115.48
10 R. Scobie	15	5	7	27	-	\$ 3,739.74	\$ 1,869.59	5,609.33			\$ 603.14	6,212.47
11 L. Wanchuk	13	2	9	24	1	\$ 3,739.74	\$ 1,869.59	5,609.33	100000		\$ 534.77	6,144.10
Totals	101	30	124	255	4	\$ 26,178.18	\$ 13,087.13	\$ 39,265.31	\$ 934.94	\$ 467.40	\$ 4,844.20	\$ 45,511.85

Attendance is recorded as segments for a morning, afternoon &/or evening Maximum recorded attendance per day is 3

	Chan I Wanto
approved:	Mayor Tanni Doblanko
	Mayor Farini Dobianko

es forwarded to Records Management		
•	Initial	Date

			0	0	0		• (CA
	4	9	8	4	4	0	2	×
						5	•	name partie
	2	4	,	2	2	1	b	
	2	4	2	2	2	1	0	1
				1	0	5	0	=
230 - 67	6	1	9	0	4	7	6	

ARRY WANCHUK MONTH COUNTY NAME MONTHLY COUNCIL PAYSHEET FOR ADMINISTRATION USE: DESCRIPTION DATE MORNING AFTERNOON KLMS **EVENING** KLMS REGULAR KLMS CONVENT OTHER KLIMS HEMP ALLIANCE 22 22 24 ROAD TOUR 24 REG COUNCIL COW FIRE SERVICES CUSTOMER COMPLAINT 20 20 Atmoc has changed their
name to
Rural
Municipalitis
of Alberta
(RMA) 1.9 STRATEGIC PLANNING 20 20 ASB 20 PWC cow 20 REG COUNCIL 20 CUSTOMER COMPLAINT 28 28 SDAB 20 60 COUNCIE WORKSHIOP 20 MWY 19 NISKY ZNN CHETOMAIEN COMPLAINT 23 46 RMA CONFERENCE RMA 20 ACR WC 20 149 EDMONTON, AIRSHOW 149 26 ERRONT. COW 20 RECULAR COUNCIE 20 STURGEON COUNTY PRAYER BREAKFAST 192 FOOD PROCESSING TOUR 222 Totals PER DIEM TOTALS TAXABLE KLM CLAIMANTS SIGNATURE NON-TAXABLE KLM TAXABLE EARNINGS NON-TAXABLE EARNINGS \$ 3739.76 TAXABLE KLMS: \$ /27,20 SALARY: TOTAL:\$ 6/44.10 NON-TAXABLE KLMS: \$ 407,57
KLMS SUBTOTAL \$ 534,77 MAYOR ALLOWANCE: MAYOR ALLOWANCE: DEPUTY MAYOR ALLOWANCE: DEPUTY MAYOR ALLOWANCE: mileage \$.53/4m SUBTOTAL: \$3739.74 SUBTOTAL: